1
TRF2
 series
Wireless receiver
General Features
Receiver for wireless handset	 IEEE 802.15.4
Max. remote distance	 5~7m
Extra socket for wire handset
LED indication
Product Segments
• Care Motion
2
Standard Dimensions
(mm)
Drawing
T
R
F2
series
88 31.8
1676
.464
72
5.3
3
TRF2 Ordering Key
TRF2
Version: 20150303-B
Communication Protocols
Color
Cable Length
1 = Black
1 = Straight, 1000mm
1 = IEEE 802.15.4 for TH30
2 = Grey (Panton 428C)
2 = Straight, 1500mm
2 = IEEE 802.15.4 for TFS3
A = Customized
A = Customized
3 = Bluetooth
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.